Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Housley - (876251) - Skipton Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:21.47
2:21.85
2:26.38
2:28.54
2:30.00
2:34.41
2:35.37
2:36.03
2:36.35
2:36.63
2:37.60
2:37.88
2:38.06
2:38.40
2:43.15
2:53.79
2:54.21
2:58.53
3:00.75
3:02.28
3:06.22
3:10.35
3:18.80
3:28.65

Swims in Date Order
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Date

08/04/17
11/06/17
09/07/17
07/01/117
20/11/16
17/07/16
04/01/15
19/07/15
27/04/14
14/12/14
26/10/14
22/06/14
12/06/16
13/12/15
12/01/14
23/06/13
24/11113
21/04/13
13/01/13
16/12/12
28/10/12
22/07/12
17/06/12
15/01/12

Meet

Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet
Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017
Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

Harrogate District Autumn Junior Meet

City of Bradford End of Season Meet
Harrogate District Janus Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3
Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet

City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet

City of Leeds Grand Prix

Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet
Harrogate Summer Meet

City of Bradford Winter Meet

Harrogate SC Janus Meet

Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
City of Bradford Winter Meet

Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open
Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet

Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet
Harrogate Autumn Open Meet

City of Bradford End of Season Meet
Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet

Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

Venue

Harrogate
Harrogate
Bradford
Harrogate
Harrogate
Shipley
Harrogate
Shipley
Harrogate
Shipley
Leeds
Harrogate
Harrogate
Shipley
Harrogate
Harrogate
Leeds
Harrogate
Harrogate
Darwen
Harrogate
Shipley
Harrogate

Harrogate
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Club Swam Under Level

Skipton 3
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Time

2:26.38
2:21.85
2:21.47
2:28.54
2:30.00
2:34.41
2:38.06
2:38.40
2:36.03
2:35.37
2:36.63
2:37.60
2:37.88
2:36.35
2:43.15
2:54.21
2:53.79
2:58.53
3:00.75
3:02.28
3:06.22
3:10.35
3:18.80

3:28.65
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WA Pts

312
343
346
299
290
266
248
246
258
261
255
250
249
256
225
185
186
172
166
162
151
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Date

09/07/17
11/06/17
08/04/17
07/01/17
20/11/16
17/07/16
12/06/16
13/12/15
19/07/15
04/01/15
14/12/14
26/10/14
22/06/14
27/04/14
12/01/14
24/11113
23/06/13
21/04/13
13/01/13
16/12/12
28/10/12
22/07/12
17/06/12
15/01/12

Meet

City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017
Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet
Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet
Harrogate District Autumn Junior Meet

City of Bradford End of Season Meet
Harrogate Summer Meet

City of Bradford Winter Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3
Harrogate District Janus Meet

City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet

City of Leeds Grand Prix

Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet
Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet

Harrogate SC Janus Meet

City of Bradford Winter Meet

Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open
Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet

Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet
Harrogate Autumn Open Meet

City of Bradford End of Season Meet
Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet

Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

Venue

Bradford
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Shipley
Harrogate
Shipley
Shipley
Harrogate
Shipley
Leeds
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Leeds
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Darwen
Harrogate
Shipley
Harrogate

Harrogate
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