Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Housley - (876251) - Skipton Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:21.47	346	Н	08/04/17	Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:21.85	343	Н	11/06/17	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:26.38	312	Н	09/07/17	City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017	Bradford	Skipton	3
2:28.54	299	Н	07/01/17	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:30.00	290	Н	20/11/16	Harrogate District Autumn Junior Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:34.41	266	Н	17/07/16	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
2:35.37	261	Н	04/01/15	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate		3
2:36.03	258	Н	19/07/15	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3	Shipley		3
2:36.35	256	Н	27/04/14	Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:36.63	255	Н	14/12/14	City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet	Shipley		3
2:37.60	250	Н	26/10/14	City of Leeds Grand Prix	Leeds		2
2:37.88	249	Н	22/06/14	Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:38.06	248	Н	12/06/16	Harrogate Summer Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:38.40	246	Н	13/12/15	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Shipley		3
2:43.15	225	Н	12/01/14	Harrogate SC Janus Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:53.79	186	Н	23/06/13	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:54.21	185	Н	24/11/13	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Leeds	Skipton	3
2:58.53	172	Н	21/04/13	Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open	Harrogate	Skipton	3
3:00.75	166	Н	13/01/13	Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
3:02.28	162	Н	16/12/12	Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet	Darwen	Skipton	3
3:06.22	151	Н	28/10/12	Harrogate Autumn Open Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
3:10.35	142	Н	22/07/12	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
3:18.80	124	Н	17/06/12	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
3:28.65	108	Н	15/01/12	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.38	312	Н	09/07/17	City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017	Bradford	Skipton	3
2:21.85	343	Н	11/06/17	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:21.47	346	Н	08/04/17	Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:28.54	299	Н	07/01/17	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:30.00	290	Н	20/11/16	Harrogate District Autumn Junior Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:34.41	266	Н	17/07/16	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
2:38.06	248	Н	12/06/16	Harrogate Summer Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:38.40	246	Н	13/12/15	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Shipley		3
2:36.03	258	Н	19/07/15	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3	Shipley		3
2:35.37	261	Н	04/01/15	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate		3
2:36.63	255	Н	14/12/14	City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet	Shipley		3
2:37.60	250	Н	26/10/14	City of Leeds Grand Prix	Leeds		2
2:37.88	249	Н	22/06/14	Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:36.35	256	Н	27/04/14	Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:43.15	225	Н	12/01/14	Harrogate SC Janus Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:54.21	185	Н	24/11/13	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Leeds	Skipton	3
2:53.79	186	Н	23/06/13	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:58.53	172	Н	21/04/13	Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open	Harrogate	Skipton	3
3:00.75	166	Н	13/01/13	Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
3:02.28	162	Н	16/12/12	Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet	Darwen	Skipton	3
3:06.22	151	Н	28/10/12	Harrogate Autumn Open Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
3:10.35	142	Н	22/07/12	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
3:18.80	124	Н	17/06/12	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
3:28.65	108	Н	15/01/12	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS